ROUTE ID:1004

Run ID:
Run Description:

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

SMWP. 001
TO SM TH ES PRI MARY & | NTERMEDI ATE

BUS: 843

Stop Time Stop Location

06:09 AM NORTHWEST BASE

06:40 AM 2572 BUFORD HWY NE,30324 @ LENOX PLACE APTS
06:50 AM 4084 CLUB DR NE, 30319

06:54 AM ANGELO CT NE,30319 & CLUB TER NE,30319
06:55 AM ANGELO DR NE,30319 & CLUB CIR NE,30319
06:57 AM 4513 CLUB CIR NE,30319

07:00 AM 4262 E BROOKHAVEN DR NE,30319

07:15 AM SCHOOL: SMITH ES INTERMEDIATE

07:30 AM SCHOOL: SMITH ES PRIMARY

Run ID: SWP. 101

Run Description:

FROM SM TH ES PRI MARY & | NTERMEDI ATE

Stop Time Stop Location

01:28 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

01:28 PM NORTHWEST BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: SMITH ES INTERMEDIATE

02:25 PM SCHOOL: SMITH ES PRIMARY

02:37 PM 4262 E BROOKHAVEN DR NE,30319

02:42 PM 4513 CLUB CIR NE,30319

02:43 PM ANGELO DR NE,30319 & CLUB CIR NE,30319
02:44 PM ANGELO CT NE,30319 & CLUB TER NE,30319
02:48 PM 4084 CLUB DR NE, 30319

03:00 PM 2572 BUFORD HWY NE,30324 @ LENOX PLACE APTS

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:1007 BUS: 20-962

Run ID:
Run Description:

SMP. 003
TO SM TH ES PRI MARY & | NTERMEDI ATE

Stop Time Stop Location

06:19 AM NORTHWEST BASE

06:51 AM CHATEAUGAY LN NE,30342 & LORIDANS DR NE,30342
06:52 AM LORIDANS DR NE,30342 & POTTERS WALK NE,30342

06:53 AM MCCLATCHEY CIR NE,30342 & MCCLATCHEY CIR NE,30342
06:53 AM N BUCKHEAD DR NE,30342 & VALLEY GREEN DR NE,30342
06:54 AM LORIDANS DR NE,30342 & SKYLAND DR NE,30342

06:56 AM VALLEY GREEN DR NE,30342 & TREE HAVEN DR NE,30342
06:57 AM 4415 WIEUCA RD NE,30342

06:58 AM 4545 WIEUCA RD NE

06:59 AM ROSWELL RD NE,30342 & DILBECK PL NW

07:02 AM 232 MIDVALE DR NE,30342

07:03 AM MIDVALE DR NE & RICKENBACKER WAY NE

07:05 AM HERRINGTON DR NE,30342 & HAVERHILL DR NE,30342
07:05 AM LAKEMOORE DR NE,30342 & HAVERHILL DR NE,30342
07:15 AM SCHOOL: SMITH ES INTERMEDIATE

07:30 AM SCHOOL: SMITH ES PRIMARY

Run ID: SMP. 103

Run Description:

FROM SM TH ES PRI MARY & | NTERMEDI ATE

Stop Time Stop Location

01:08 PM Deadhead - SCHOOL: NORTH ATLANTA HS

01:32 PM NORTHWEST BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: SMITH ES PRIMARY

02:30 PM SCHOOL: SMITH ES INTERMEDIATE

02:34 PM LAKEMOORE DR NE,30342 & HAVERHILL DR NE,30342
02:34 PM HERRINGTON DR NE,30342 & HAVERHILL DR NE,30342
02:36 PM MIDVALE DR NE & RICKENBACKER WAY NE

02:37 PM 232 MIDVALE DR NE,30342

02:38 PM ROSWELL RD NE,30342 & DILBECK PL NW

02:42 PM 4545 WIEUCA RD NE

02:45 PM 4415 WIEUCA RD NE,30342

02:47 PM VALLEY GREEN DR NE,30342 & TREE HAVEN DR NE,30342
02:48 PM LORIDANS DR NE,30342 & SKYLAND DR NE, 30342

02:49 PM N BUCKHEAD DR NE,30342 & VALLEY GREEN DR NE,30342
02:50 PM MCCLATCHEY CIR NE,30342 & MCCLATCHEY CIR NE,30342
02:51 PM LORIDANS DR NE,30342 & POTTERS WALK NE,30342

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

02:51 PM CHATEAUGAY LN NE,30342 & LORIDANS DR NE,30342

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:1017 BUS: 23-007

Run ID:
Run Description:

SMP. 008
TO SM TH ES PRI MARY & | NTERMEDI ATE

Stop Time Stop Location

06:22 AM NORTHWEST BASE

06:51 AM TOWER PLACE DR NE,30326 (3332 & 3334 P'TREE RD.)

06:55 AM 3699 LENOX RD NE,30326 @ MODERA PROMINENCE

06:56 AM 3424 PIEDMONT RD NE,30305 @ CHIPOTLE

06:57 AM 3242 PEACHTREE RD NW,30305 (5 BUCKHEAD APTS)

06:58 AM MATHIESON DR NE,30305 & MATHIESON PL NE,30305

06:59 AM MATHIESON PL NE, 30305 & W SHADOWLAWN AVE NE, 30305
07:00 AM MATHIESON DR NE,30305 & W SHADOWLAWN AVE NE,30305
07:02 AM ROSWELL RD NE,30305 & LAKELAND DR NE (ROSWELL CRT CONDOS)
07:15 AM SCHOOL: SMITH ES INTERMEDIATE

07:30 AM SCHOOL: SMITH ES PRIMARY

Run ID: SWP. 108

Run Description:

FROM SM TH ES PRI MARY & | NTERMEDI ATE

Stop Time Stop Location

01:43 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

01:43 PM NORTHWEST BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: SMITH ES INTERMEDIATE

02:21 PM SCHOOL: SMITH ES PRIMARY

02:26 PM ROSWELL RD NE,30305 & LAKELAND DR NE (ROSWELL CRT CONDOS)
02:28 PM MATHIESON DR NE,30305 & W SHADOWLAWN AVE NE,30305
02:29 PM MATHIESON PL NE, 30305 & W SHADOWLAWN AVE NE, 30305
02:30 PM MATHIESON DR NE,30305 & MATHIESON PL NE,30305

02:34 PM 3242 PEACHTREE RD NW,30305 (5 BUCKHEAD APTS)

02:40 PM 3424 PIEDMONT RD NE,30305 @ CHIPOTLE

02:45 PM 3699 LENOX RD NE,30326 @ MODERA PROMINENCE

02:46 PM TOWER PLACE DR NE,30326 (3332 & 3334 P'TREE RD.)

Page



ROUTE ID:1019

Run ID:
Run Description:

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

SMP. 012
TO SM TH ES PRI MARY & | NTERMEDI ATE

BUS: 23-009

Stop Time Stop Location

06:20 AM NORTHWEST BASE

06:50 AM 279 LAND O LAKES CT NE, 30342

06:53 AM 3560 PIEDMONT RD NE,30305 (MANOR @ BUCKHEAD)
06:56 AM 3645 HABERSHAM RD NE,30305

06:59 AM MAYFAIR RD NE,30342 & IVY RD NE,30342

07:01 AM 3620 IVY RD NE,30342

07:02 AM 443 IVY PARK LN NE,30342

07:05 AM WHITTINGTON DR NE,30342 & IVY RD NE,30342

07:06 AM WHITTINGTON DR NE,30342 & WHITTINGTON CT NE,30342
07:15 AM SCHOOL: SMITH ES PRIMARY

07:30 AM SCHOOL: SMITH ES INTERMEDIATE

Run ID: SWP. 112

Run Description:

FROM SM TH ES PRI MARY & | NTERMEDI ATE

Stop Time Stop Location

01:47 PM NORTHWEST BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: SMITH ES PRIMARY

02:23 PM SCHOOL: SMITH ES INTERMEDIATE

02:26 PM WHITTINGTON DR NE,30342 & WHITTINGTON CT NE,30342
02:26 PM WHITTINGTON DR NE,30342 & IVY RD NE,30342

02:29 PM 443 IVY PARK LN NE,30342

02:32 PM 3620 IVY RD NE,30342

02:33 PM MAYFAIR RD NE,30342 & IVY RD NE,30342

02:37 PM 3645 HABERSHAM RD NE,30305

02:40 PM 3560 PIEDMONT RD NE,30305 (MANOR @ BUCKHEAD)
02:46 PM 279 LAND O LAKES CT NE,30342

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:1020 BUS: 23-012

Run ID:
Run Description:

SMP. 006
TO SM TH ES PRI MARY & | NTERMEDI ATE

Stop Time Stop Location

06:19 AM NORTHWEST BASE

06:51 AM 3464 ROXBORO RD NE,30326_AMLI

06:51 AM KENMARE HALL & ROXBORO RD NE

06:52 AM 3409 ROCKHAVEN CIR NE,30324

06:53 AM 3435 ROCKHAVEN CIR NE,30324

06:59 AM 1050 LENOX PARK BLVD NE,30319

06:59 AM 1020 LENOX PARK BLVD NE (FRONT OF LEASING OFFICE)
07:00 AM LAKE BLVD NE,30319 & LENOX PARK CIR NE,30319

07:02 AM 3443 ROXBORO RD NE,30326 (CORNER OF ROXBORO/E PACES FERRY)
07:03 AM 3460 KINGSBORO RD NE,30326

07:15 AM SCHOOL: SMITH ES PRIMARY

07:30 AM SCHOOL: SMITH ES INTERMEDIATE

Run ID: SMP. 106

Run Description:

FROM SM TH ES PRI MARY & | NTERMEDI ATE

Stop Time Stop Location

01:32 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

01:32 PM NORTHWEST BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: SMITH ES PRIMARY

02:30 PM SCHOOL: SMITH ES INTERMEDIATE

02:36 PM 3460 KINGSBORO RD NE,30326

02:37 PM 3443 ROXBORO RD NE,30326 (CORNER OF ROXBORO/E PACES FERRY)
02:39 PM LAKE BLVD NE,30319 & LENOX PARK CIR NE,30319

02:43 PM 1020 LENOX PARK BLVD NE (FRONT OF LEASING OFFICE)
02:43 PM 1050 LENOX PARK BLVD NE,30319

02:50 PM 3435 ROCKHAVEN CIR NE,30324

02:50 PM 3409 ROCKHAVEN CIR NE,30324

02:52 PM KENMARE HALL & ROXBORO RD NE

02:55 PM 3464 ROXBORO RD NE,30326_AMLI

Page



ROUTE ID:1022

Run ID:
Run Description:

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

SMP. 007
TO SM TH ES PRI MARY & | NTERMEDI ATE

BUS: 23-014

Stop Time Stop Location

06:15 AM NORTHWEST BASE

06:51 AM GLENGARY DR NE,30342 & STARLIGHT DR NE,30342
06:52 AM 4431 GLENGARY DR NE, 30342

06:53 AM 4385 GLENGARY DR NE,30342

06:53 AM GLENGARY DR NE,30342 & GLENGARY WAY NE,30342
06:54 AM 4185 GLENGARY DR NE,30342

06:55 AM 697 MOUNTAIN DR NE,30342

06:56 AM STOVALL BLVD NE,30342 & ARDEN WAY NE,30342
06:58 AM 3999 N STRATFORD RD NE,30342

06:58 AM 4041 N STRATFORD RD NE,30342

06:59 AM CARMAIN DR NE,30342 & BUFF DR NE,30342

07:01 AM WIEUCA RD NE,30342 & N STRATFORD RD NE,30342
07:01 AM STRATFORD PARK & N STRATFORD RD, 30342
07:02 AM 3800 N STRATFORD RD NE,30342

07:02 AM 3766 N STRATFORD RD NE,30342

07:05 AM WIEUCA RD NE, 30342 & STATEWOOD RD NE,30342
07:06 AM 4076 STATEWOOD RD NE, 30342

07:15 AM SCHOOL: SMITH ES INTERMEDIATE

07:30 AM SCHOOL: SMITH ES PRIMARY

Run ID: SWP. 107

Run Description:

FROM SM TH ES PRI MARY & | NTERMEDI ATE

Stop Time Stop Location

01:47 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

01:47 PM NORTHWEST BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: SMITH ES PRIMARY

02:23 PM SCHOOL: SMITH ES INTERMEDIATE

02:27 PM 4076 STATEWOOD RD NE, 30342

02:27 PM WIEUCA RD NE, 30342 & STATEWOOD RD NE,30342
02:29 PM 3766 N STRATFORD RD NE,30342

02:33 PM 3800 N STRATFORD RD NE,30342

02:33 PM STRATFORD PARK & N STRATFORD RD, 30342
02:34 PM WIEUCA RD NE,30342 & N STRATFORD RD NE,30342
02:36 PM CARMAIN DR NE,30342 & BUFF DR NE,30342

02:41 PM 4041 N STRATFORD RD NE,30342

02:42 PM 3999 N STRATFORD RD NE,30342

Page



02:43 PM
02:45 PM
02:47 PM
02:47 PM
02:48 PM
02:48 PM
02:49 PM
02:58 PM

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

STOVALL BLVD NE,30342 & ARDEN WAY NE,30342

697 MOUNTAIN DR NE,30342

4185 GLENGARY DR NE,30342

GLENGARY DR NE,30342 & GLENGARY WAY NE,30342

4385 GLENGARY DR NE,30342

4431 GLENGARY DR NE, 30342

GLENGARY DR NE,30342 & STARLIGHT DR NE,30342

3434 ROSWELL RD NE,30305 @ PEACHTREE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:1030 BUS: 21-018

Run ID:
Run Description:

SMWP. 011
TO SM TH ES PRI MARY & | NTERMEDI ATE

Stop Time Stop Location

06:04 AM NORTHWEST BASE

06:50 AM 2500 PINETREE RD NE @ ARBOR GATES APTS

06:51 AM CANTERBURY RD NE,30324 & PINE TREE RD NE,30324

06:51 AM CANTERBURY RD NE & CANTERBURY TRL NE, 30324 CANTERBURY PARK
06:52 AM LENOX RD NE,30324 & LENOX HILL CT NE,30324

06:54 AM 2865 LENOX RD NE,30324 @ VALE CLOSE RD. (LE CHATEAU)
06:56 AM ALSTON PL NE,30324 & LENOX RD NE,30324 @ PLANTATION APT
06:57 AM 3047 LENOX RD NE,30324

06:59 AM LENOX RD NE,30324 & CANTER RD NE,30324

07:02 AM 960 E PACES FERRY RD NE

07:15 AM SCHOOL: SMITH ES PRIMARY

07:30 AM SCHOOL: SMITH ES INTERMEDIATE

Run ID: SMP. 111

Run Description:

FROM SM TH ES PRI MARY & | NTERMEDI ATE

Stop Time Stop Location

01:28 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

01:28 PM NORTHWEST BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: SMITH ES INTERMEDIATE

02:21 PM SCHOOL: SMITH ES PRIMARY

02:29 PM 960 E PACES FERRY RD NE

02:30 PM LENOX RD NE,30324 & CANTER RD NE,30324

02:31 PM ALSTON PL NE,30324 & LENOX RD NE,30324 @ PLANTATION APT
02:31 PM 3047 LENOX RD NE,30324

02:38 PM 2865 LENOX RD NE,30324 @ VALE CLOSE RD. (LE CHATEAU)
02:41 PM LENOX RD NE,30324 & LENOX HILL CT NE,30324

02:45 PM CANTERBURY RD NE & CANTERBURY TRL NE, 30324 CANTERBURY PARK
02:45 PM CANTERBURY RD NE,30324 & PINE TREE RD NE,30324

02:46 PM 2500 PINETREE RD NE @ ARBOR GATES APTS

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:1036 BUS: 23-013

Run ID:
Run Description:

SMP. 002
TO SM TH ES PRI MARY & | NTERMEDI ATE

Stop Time Stop Location

06:15 AM NORTHWEST BASE

06:48 AM SARATOGA PL NE,30324 & SHADY VALLEY DR NE,30324
06:50 AM ROXBORO CV NE,30324 & W ROXBORO RD NE,30324
06:51 AM 2911 W ROXBORO RD NE,30324

06:52 AM W ROXBORO RD NE,30324 & BONVIEW LN NE,30324
06:53 AM GOODWIN RD NE,30324 & W ROXBORO RD NE,30324
06:55 AM ROXBORO DR NE, 30324 & WOODSDALE RD NE,30324
06:56 AM ROXBORO DR NE,30324 & W ROXBORO RD NE,30324
06:57 AM ROXBORO DR NE,30324 & TOWERVIEW DR NE,30324
06:58 AM W ROXBORO DR NE,30324 & TOWERVIEW DR NE,30324
06:59 AM TOWERVIEW DR NE,30324 & CRANE RD NE,30324
07:00 AM CANTER RD NE, 30324 & MERRICK DR NE,30324

07:01 AM CANTER RD NE,30324 & W ROXBORO RD NE,30324
07:05 AM 1174 PINE RIDGE RD NE,30324

07:15 AM SCHOOL: SMITH ES INTERMEDIATE

07:30 AM SCHOOL: SMITH ES PRIMARY

Run ID: SMP. 102

Run Description:

FROM SM TH ES PRI MARY & | NTERMEDI ATE

Stop Time Stop Location

01:43 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

01:43 PM NORTHWEST BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: SMITH ES INTERMEDIATE

02:21 PM SCHOOL: SMITH ES PRIMARY

02:30 PM 1174 PINE RIDGE RD NE,30324

02:32 PM CANTER RD NE,30324 & W ROXBORO RD NE,30324
02:33 PM CANTER RD NE,30324 & MERRICK DR NE,30324

02:34 PM TOWERVIEW DR NE,30324 & CRANE RD NE,30324
02:35 PM W ROXBORO DR NE,30324 & TOWERVIEW DR NE,30324
02:36 PM ROXBORO DR NE,30324 & TOWERVIEW DR NE,30324
02:38 PM ROXBORO DR NE,30324 & W ROXBORO RD NE,30324
02:38 PM ROXBORO DR NE,30324 & WOODSDALE RD NE,30324
02:39 PM GOODWIN RD NE,30324 & W ROXBORO RD NE,30324
02:41 PM W ROXBORO RD NE,30324 & BONVIEW LN NE,30324
02:42 PM 2911 W ROXBORO RD NE, 30324

02:42 PM ROXBORO CV NE,30324 & W ROXBORO RD NE,30324

Page

10



02:44 PM

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

SARATOGA PL NE,30324 & SHADY VALLEY DR NE,30324

Page

11



ROUTE ID:1041

Run ID:
Run Description:

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

SMP. 010
TO SM TH ES PRI MARY & | NTERMEDI ATE

BUS: 23-015

Stop Time Stop Location

06:17 AM NORTHWEST BASE

06:51 AM PINE HEIGHTS DR NE & LENOX RD NE,30324 @ ENTRANCE
06:51 AM CANTERBURY RD NE, 30324 & LENOX RD DR NE, 30324
06:55 AM 2572 BUFORD HWY NE,30324 @ LENOX PLACE APTS

06:56 AM 2657 LENOX RD NE,30324 @ LENOX GREEN CONDOS
07:15 AM SCHOOL: SMITH ES PRIMARY

07:30 AM SCHOOL: SMITH ES INTERMEDIATE

Run ID: SMP. 110

Run Description:

FROM SM TH ES PRI MARY & | NTERMEDI ATE

Stop Time Stop Location

01:47 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

01:47 PM NORTHWEST BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: SMITH ES PRIMARY

02:23 PM SCHOOL: SMITH ES INTERMEDIATE

02:36 PM 2657 LENOX RD NE,30324 @ LENOX GREEN CONDOS

02:41 PM 2572 BUFORD HWY NE,30324 @ LENOX PLACE APTS

02:44 PM PINE HEIGHTS DR NE & LENOX RD NE,30324 @ ENTRANCE

02:44 PM CANTERBURY RD NE, 30324 & LENOX RD DR NE, 30324

02:51 PM 308 PEACHTREE HILLS AVE NE,30305 @ PEACHTREE HILLS REC CTR

Page

12



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 1046 BUS: 19-945

Run ID:
Run Description:

SMP. 009
TO SM TH ES PRI MARY & | NTERMEDI ATE

Stop Time Stop Location

06:17 AM NORTHWEST BASE

06:50 AM STOVALL BLVD NE,30342 & STOVALL TER NE,30342

06:51 AM PEACHTREE-DUNWOODY RD NE,30342 & HAVEN OAKS CT NE,30342
06:51 AM 3735 PEACHTREE-DUNWOODY RD NE,30342

06:53 AM 3811 PEACHTREE-DUNWOODY RD NE,30342

06:54 AM VERMONT RD NE,30319 & CALVERT LN NE,30319

06:56 AM CAPITAL CITY LN NE & CLUB DR

06:58 AM VERMONT RD NE,30319 & WINDALL DOWNS RD NE

06:59 AM 4117 PEACHTREE-DUNWOODY RD NE,30342

06:59 AM BROOKHAVEN SPRINGS DR NE,30342 & SPRINGSIDE CT NE,30342
07:00 AM 4350 PEACHTREE-DUNWOODY RD NE,30342

07:00 AM LORIDANS DR NE,30342 & LORIDAN CIR NE,30342

07:02 AM 4180 W OAKS CT NE,30342

07:03 AM BUCKHEAD TRCE NE,30342 & PEACHTREE-DUNWOODY RD NE,30342
07:15 AM SCHOOL: SMITH ES INTERMEDIATE

07:30 AM SCHOOL: SMITH ES PRIMARY

Run ID: SMP. 109

Run Description:

FROM SM TH ES PRI MARY & | NTERMEDI ATE

Stop Time Stop Location

01:32 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

01:32 PM NORTHWEST BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: SMITH ES PRIMARY

02:23 PM SCHOOL: SMITH ES INTERMEDIATE

02:29 PM BUCKHEAD TRCE NE,30342 & PEACHTREE-DUNWOODY RD NE,30342
02:30 PM 4180 W OAKS CT NE,30342

02:32 PM LORIDANS DR NE,30342 & LORIDAN CIR NE,30342

02:33 PM 4350 PEACHTREE-DUNWOODY RD NE,30342

02:34 PM BROOKHAVEN SPRINGS DR NE,30342 & SPRINGSIDE CT NE,30342
02:35 PM 4117 PEACHTREE-DUNWOODY RD NE,30342

02:36 PM VERMONT RD NE,30319 & WINDALL DOWNS RD NE

02:38 PM CAPITAL CITY LN NE & CLUB DR

02:40 PM VERMONT RD NE,30319 & CALVERT LN NE,30319

02:41 PM 3811 PEACHTREE-DUNWOODY RD NE,30342

02:42 PM 3735 PEACHTREE-DUNWOODY RD NE,30342

02:44 PM PEACHTREE-DUNWOODY RD NE,30342 & HAVEN OAKS CT NE,30342

Page

13



02:48 PM

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

STOVALL BLVD NE,30342 & STOVALL TER NE,30342

Page

14



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 1051 BUS: 15-805

Run ID:
Run Description:

SMP. 004
TO SM TH ES PRI MARY & | NTERMEDI ATE

Stop Time Stop Location

06:12 AM NORTHWEST BASE

06:43 AM WIEUCA RD NE,30342 & PARK AVE NE,30326

06:48 AM IVY LN NE,30342 & OLD IVY RD NE,30342

06:49 AM LONGLEAF DR NE,30342 & N STRATFORD RD NE,30342
06:51 AM ALEXANDER RD NE,30326 & PHIPPS BLVD NW,30326
06:54 AM 3649 PEACHTREE RD NE,30319

06:55 AM 3703 PEACHTREE RD NE,30319 @ WINDSOR HALL APTS
06:55 AM 3777 PEACHTREE RD NE,30319 @ P'TREE PLACE

07:00 AM CANTRELL RD NE,30319 & KINGSBORO RD NE,30319
07:01 AM KINGSBORO RD NE,30319 & ROXBORO RD NE,30326
07:01 AM EULALIA RD NE, 30319 & ROXBORO RD NE, 30326
07:03 AM NARMORE DR NE,30319 & WENDOVER DR NE,30319
07:04 AM 3660 PEACHTREE RD NE,30319

07:15 AM SCHOOL: SMITH ES INTERMEDIATE

07:30 AM SCHOOL: SMITH ES PRIMARY

Run ID: SWP. 104

Run Description:

FROM SM TH ES PRI MARY & | NTERMEDI ATE

Stop Time Stop Location

01:43 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

01:43 PM NORTHWEST BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: SMITH ES INTERMEDIATE

02:21 PM SCHOOL: SMITH ES PRIMARY

02:30 PM 3660 PEACHTREE RD NE,30319

02:31 PM NARMORE DR NE,30319 & WENDOVER DR NE,30319
02:33 PM EULALIA RD NE, 30319 & ROXBORO RD NE, 30326
02:35 PM KINGSBORO RD NE,30319 & ROXBORO RD NE,30326
02:37 PM CANTRELL RD NE,30319 & KINGSBORO RD NE,30319
02:39 PM 3777 PEACHTREE RD NE, 30319 @ P'TREE PLACE

02:44 PM 3703 PEACHTREE RD NE,30319 @ WINDSOR HALL APTS
02:47 PM 3649 PEACHTREE RD NE,30319

02:51 PM ALEXANDER RD NE,30326 & PHIPPS BLVD NW,30326
02:53 PM LONGLEAF DR NE,30342 & N STRATFORD RD NE,30342
02:54 PM IVY LN NE,30342 & OLD IVY RD NE,30342

02:55 PM WIEUCA RD NE,30342 & PARK AVE NE,30326

Page

15



ROUTE ID:1053

Run ID:
Run Description:

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

SMP. 005
TO SM TH ES PRI MARY & | NTERMEDI ATE

BUS: 19-925

Stop Time Stop Location

06:18 AM NORTHWEST BASE

06:48 AM PEACHTREE RD & STRATFORD RD, 30326

06:50 AM 3324 PEACHTREE RD NE,30326 @ HIGHLAND DR NE/RENASANT BANK
06:53 AM 3200 LENOX RD NE,30324 (METROPOLITAN APTS/1ST GATE)

06:57 AM 3200 LENOX RD NE,30324 (METROPOLITAN APTS/2ND GATE)

06:58 AM 3040 STONE GATE DR NE,30324 (STONE GATE ON LENOX APTS)
07:00 AM LENOX RD NE,30324 & WEST RD NE,30324 @ OVERLOOK ATLANTA
07:15 AM SCHOOL: SMITH ES INTERMEDIATE

07:30 AM SCHOOL: SMITH ES PRIMARY

Run ID: SWP. 105

Run Description:

FROM SM TH ES PRI MARY & | NTERMEDI ATE

Stop Time Stop Location

01:47 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

01:47 PM NORTHWEST BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: SMITH ES PRIMARY

02:23 PM SCHOOL: SMITH ES INTERMEDIATE

02:32 PM LENOX RD NE,30324 & WEST RD NE,30324 @ OVERLOOK ATLANTA
02:33 PM 3040 STONE GATE DR NE,30324 (STONE GATE ON LENOX APTS)
02:34 PM 3200 LENOX RD NE,30324 (METROPOLITAN APTS/2ND GATE)

02:34 PM 3200 LENOX RD NE,30324 (METROPOLITAN APTS/1ST GATE)

02:37 PM 3324 PEACHTREE RD NE,30326 @ HIGHLAND DR NE/RENASANT BANK
02:42 PM PEACHTREE RD & STRATFORD RD, 30326

Page

16



